Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Wickens - (1113410) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:06.65
2:07.04
2:07.25
2:07.66
2:08.49
2:09.29
2:09.78
2:11.76
2:13.44
2:14.20
2:14.28
2:14.50
2:18.85
2:24.74
2:31.55
2:40.33
2:40.61
2:56.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.65
2:07.25
2:07.04
2:09.78

2:08.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

483
478
476
471
462
454
448
428
412

WA Pts

483
476
478
448
462

Round

F
H
H

m M

m I I I

Round

F
H
H
H

F

Date

20/07/19
02/02/19
07/07/19
20/10/18
17/11/18
03/02/18
15/12/18
25/02/17
11/12/16
02/04/16
03/12/16
20/02/16
28/11/15
28/02/15
29/11/14
19/10/14
06/07/14
06/04/14

Date

20/07/19
07/07/19
02/02/19
15/12/18
17/11/18

Meet

Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
2019 Dorset Development Competition

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Meet

Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash
2019 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Venue

Littledown LC
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Millfield School
Bournemouth
Littledown
Swindon
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Swansea
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown LC
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Swindon

Bournemouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
S Bournem'th
Bourmth Coll
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:07.66
2:09.29
2:11.76
2:13.44
2:14.28
2:14.20
2:14.50
2:18.85
2:24.74
2:31.55
2:40.33
2:40.61

2:56.27

Copyright 2024

471

428
412
405
405
403
366
323
281
238
236
179

I

20/10/18
03/02/18
25/02/17
11/12/16
03/12/16
02/04/16
20/02/16
28/11/15
28/02/15
29/11/14
19/10/14
06/07/14
06/04/14

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Millfield School
Littledown
Bournemouth
Southampton
Swansea
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



