## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua Wickens - (1113410) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.65	483	F	20/07/19	Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash	Littledown LC	S Bournem'th	3
2:07.04	478	Н	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:07.25	476	Н	07/07/19	2019 Dorset Development Competition	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
2:07.66	471	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Bourmth Coll	2
2:08.49	462	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:09.29	454	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:09.78	448	Н	15/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Bourmth Coll	2
2:11.76	428	Н	25/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:13.44	412	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	3
2:14.20	405		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:14.28	405	Н	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bourmth Coll	2
2:14.50	403		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:18.85	366		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:24.74	323		28/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:31.55	281		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.33	238		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:40.61	236		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	S Bournem'th	3
2:56.27	179		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.65	483	F	20/07/19	Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash	Littledown LC	S Bournem'th	3
2:07.25	476	Н	07/07/19	2019 Dorset Development Competition	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
2:07.04	478	Н	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:09.78	448	Н	15/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Bourmth Coll	2
2:08.49 Copyright 2024	462 4	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll  Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:07.66	471	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Bourmth Coll	2
2:09.29	454	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:11.76	428	Н	25/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:13.44	412	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	3
2:14.28	405	Н	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bourmth Coll	2
2:14.20	405		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:14.50	403		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:18.85	366		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:24.74	323		28/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:31.55	281		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.33	238		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:40.61	236		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	S Bournem'th	3
2:56.27	179		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS